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1.1. Number of students year wise during the last five year for the 

B.Sc. Hospitality Studies 

2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 

173 171 171 166 167 
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1.1 Number of students year wise during the last five years 
Year Semester Name Student enrollment 

number 
Date of 
enrolment

Programme

2021-22 Akash Ravindra Kotwal 2021016400465841 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Alphonso Akhil Angel 2021016400465791 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Alphonso Lydon Savio 2021016400465744 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Ambre Omkar Rajesh 2021016400465686 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Ansari Mohammed Mehdi Imtiyaz Ahmed 2021016400481712 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Avari Friya Freddy 2021016400465856 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Bagave Yash Hemant 2021016400481677 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Balevale Mehreen Razak 2021016400465783 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Bandodkar Shreyas Santosh 2021016400465961 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Bhate Karan Kundan 2018016400675482 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Borges Nathan Frank 2021016400465767 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Braganza Alan Albert 2021016400465775 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Chatterjee Chinmay Rajarshi 2020016401929962 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Cheema Prabhpreet Singh Gurmeet Singh 2021016400465694 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Chopra Anumit Ashwini 2021016400465872 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 David Sheldon Francis 2021016400465655 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Dhanak Esha 2021016400465601 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Dias Joel Joseph Alfred 2021016400481596 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Dmonty Nainesh Arnold Domnic 2021016400465937 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Dotivala Rustam Cyrus 2021016400465624 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Dsilva Abigail Ellen Neal 2021016400481615 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Dsouza Rayle Brent 2021016400465713 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Dutta Anushka Soumya 2021016400481573 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Faizan Matin Jagirdar 2021016400465895 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Fernandes Sanika Frank 2019016401155701 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Fernandes Suzana John 2021016400481581 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Gupta Aman Anil 2021016400465887 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Keona Emil Fernandes 2021016400481631 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Kewat Swati Chandrabhan 2021016400465922 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Kinny Nysa Percy 2021016400465736 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
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2021-22 Koli Khushi Vishwas 2021016400481685 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Kudianiwalla Shahdan Dinshaw 2021016400465976 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Lopes Floid George 2021016400465663 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Madan Harvesp Phiroze 2021016400465632 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Mange Shivani Mahesh 2021016400465752 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Mathew Danica Ignatius 2021016400465833 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Mohite Saiesh Manohar 2021016400465705 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Naik Vishant Kishor 2021016400465906 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Nandrekar Aditya Deepak 2021016400465817 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Pandey Ashutosh Manoj 2021016400465864 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Patankar Sahil Vijay 2021016400481646 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Pereira Ashal Allwin 2021016400481654 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Rachael Eleanor Rasquinha 2021016400465721 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Rushad Neville Mistry 2021016400465914 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Sarkar Tanya Prem 2021016400465616 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Schuvyne Ajay Mistry 2021016400481693 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Sinol Ashi Dilip 2021016400481662 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Sohoni Rohan Ajay 2021016400481565 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Solon Kirpalani 2021016400465597 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Stanley Vivek Rodrigues 2021016400481607 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Suvarna Harshita Raju 2021016400481623 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Tapiawala Raimi Samir 2021016400465953 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Thadani Prerna Raju 2021016400465671 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Travasso Jezania Joseph 2021016400465825 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Trisha Elizabeth Mathew 2021016400481704 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Vaishampayan Shreedhar Narendra 2021016400465802 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Vaz Joshua Luis 2021016400465647 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Vemula Shraddha Manohar 2020016400424553 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Wahedna Alfiya Mohd Zubair 2021016400465945 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Shanku Vrushabh Vikas 2020016401759452 03.09.2021 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Almeida Rohan Nelson 2020016400293911 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 /Amin Shloka Suraj 2020016400293795 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 /Ansari Qurratulain Ayaz Ahmed 2020016400368864 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
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2021-22 /Ansheeka Kailash Changwani 2020016400410514 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 /Bhiwandiwalla Alisha Dinshaw 2020016400293926 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Bhiwandkar Ishaan Nilesh 2020016400293934 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Braganza Dwayne Hedley 2020016400368841 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Coutinho Lance Christopher 2020016400293981 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 /Deshmukh Sarah Ashfaque 2020016400293837 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 /Devadiga Diti Suresh 2020016400293965 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Dewani Jhash Amit 2020016400410506 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 /Dias Gloria Jose 2020016400293845 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 /Dmello Jolene Clifford 2020016400293903 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Dsouza Lyndon Savio Lawrence 2020016400294044 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Fernandes Sylvester Bosco 2020016400450755 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 /Ganla Vaishnavi Vikas 2020016400293853 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 /Gollar Khushi Anand 2020016400368922 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Gulati Aryan Amit 2020016400368937 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Gupta Gautam Mukhlal 2020016400293942 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 ~Jussawalla Zeus Porus 2020016400368833 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 /Karekatte Juhi Sameer 2020016400294036 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Kavina Zoish Adil 2020016400410487 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 /Kewat Jyoti Chandrabhan 2020016400294013 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Khairajani Sumeet Prem 2020016400293806 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Khan Fazal Ali Faiz 2020016400410522 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Khani Sehj Inderpal Singh 2020016400294021 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Kudianiwalla Fardin Dinshaw 2020016400399955 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Nakka Nimesh Ganesh 2020016400450763 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Nazareth Daniel Joseph 2020016400293892 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 /Nimma Tian Shankar 2020016400368895 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 /Nirbhavane Kshitija Janardan 2020016400450805 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Niyazee Mohd Zaki Mohd Ashraf 2020016400293996 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 /Pai Aishwarya Jitendra 2020016400368872 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 /Pandya Twinkle Chirag 2020016400410537 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 /Pardiwalla Afreen Yazad 2020016400293814 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Pawar Swayam Prabhakar 2020016400293973 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)



2021-22 Prabhu Tanmay Yaduraj 2020016400368825 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 /Rajika Ghosh 2020016400368914 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Ray Pankaj Kumar Baliram 2020016400293787 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Reddy Samson Sanjay 2020016400368856 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 /Reporter Pearlyn Cyrus 2019016401598345 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Reshamwala Mohammed Zuber Ismail 2019016400781763 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Sayuj Suresh Babu 2020016400450786 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Shaikh Moin Mubin 2020016400293876 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 /Sharon Wilson Soares 2020016400293884 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 /Shetty Apeksha Arun 2020016400410495 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Shetty Jayant Ramprasad 2020016400450771 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Shetty Manoj Vishwanath 2020016400450794 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 ~ Suffiyan Sahajad Siddique 2020016400754725 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Shirsat Onkar Atmaram 2020016400410464 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Thakur Keshav Kaliash 2020016400293772 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 /Tracy Twizel Fernandes 2020016400410472 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Utekar Shubham Suresh 2020016400293957 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Yadav Karan Kumar Paran 2020016400294005 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Yadav Nishant Deepak 2020016400497323 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Qureshi Abuzer Noor Mohd 2020016400450813 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Poojari Harsh Ganesh 2020016400639141 14.06.2021 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 / Abhang Vaishnavi Balu 2019016400209863 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Alwyn Joshua Cedric 2016016400671176 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Behzad Sachinwala 2019016400209565 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 / Braganza Natallia Angelica Finlay 2019016400209677 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Chavan Kumar Shankar 2019016400209581 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Chougule Ganesh Laxman 2019016400209631 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 / Coutinho Shania Schubert 2019016400209646 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 D Sa Ryan Elgrath Stanislaus 2019016400209894 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 / Damle Gauri Rajesh 2019016400209832 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 ~ Dmello Travis Tarang 2019016400209526 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Dsouza Duval Wilfred 2019016400209596 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 / Dsouza Placida Esther Simon 2019016400209886 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)

V



2021-22 / Fernandes Rebecca Joseph 2019016400209557 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Gomes Ruben Romuald 2019016400209824 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Gonsalves Vivian Terence 2019016400209816 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 ~ Gupta Gaurav Arun 2019016400209797 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 / Gupta Saakshi Sanjay 2019016400209453 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Jadyn Fernandes 2019016400209623 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Kamble Prem Sandesh 2019016400209801 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Kasmani Mohammed Salman Hasham 2019016400209685 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Khithani Sunny Pradeep 2019016400209774 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 /Kolambekar Harshada Satyawan 2019016400209855 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 / Koli Mansi Vinayak 2019016400209936 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Maharana Umesh Prabhakar 2019016400209573 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Mediratta Tarun Samir 2019016400209615 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 ~ Mehta Jay Nikul 2019016400209871 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 / Mendes Sefraa Clarence 2019016400209743 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 / Menon Nisha Rajan 2019016400209782 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Nihalani Aman Raju 2019016400209476 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 / Padave Taaniya Avinash 2019016400209905 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Parmar Hardik Hiralal 2019016400209952 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 / Patel Lisa Iqbal 2019016400209967 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Pathare Tanish Vinayak 2019016400209766 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Pereira Simeon James Rudolph 2019016400209662 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 / Pramanik Sushmita Sentu 2019016400209735 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 / Raut Sudeshna Pradeep 2019016400209704 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Rodrigues Leon Agnel 2019016400209503 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 / Rodrigues Michelle Teclo 2019016400209654 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Sajjan Dharampal Yadav 2019016400209437 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Sarkari Kaizer Cyrus 2019016400209511 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 /~ Setpal Trisha Lalit 2019016400209492 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 / Sharon Shaji 2019016400209461 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 / Shetty Sanjana Jagdish 2019016400209847 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Silvera Perry James 2019016400209944 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 / Siya Girish Dewasthaly 2019016400209445 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)



2021-22 Varghese Noel George 2019016400209534 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Vhora Mehdiali Qumberali 2019016400209484 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Vichare Parth Balkrishana 2019016400209727 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Vishwakarma Ishwar Jagannath 2019016400209607 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 / Wadia Farzin Homiar 2019016400209542 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Yadav Ashok Kumar Suresh 2019016400209712 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Yadav Deepak Pramod 2019016400209921 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Singh Rajroshan Dilip 2019016400209983 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Khandelwal Krish Ankit 2018016400987881 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 / Khatri Humera Umar 2019016400212432 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2021-22 Shetty Varun Mahabala 2019016400211912 14.06.2021 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)

2020-21 Almeida Rohan Nelson 2020016400293911 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Amin Shloka Suraj 2020016400293795 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Ansari Qurratulain Ayaz Ahmed 2020016400368864 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Ansheeka Kailash Changwani 2020016400410514 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Bhiwandiwalla Alisha Dinshaw 2020016400293926 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Bhiwandkar Ishaan Nilesh 2020016400293934 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Braganza Dwayne Hedley 2020016400368841 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Coutinho Lance Christopher 2020016400293981 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Deshmukh Sarah Ashfaque 2020016400293837 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Devadiga Diti Suresh 2020016400293965 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Dewani Jhash Amit 2020016400410506 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Dias Gloria Jose 2020016400293845 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Dmello Jolene Clifford 2020016400293903 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Dsouza Lyndon Savio Lawrence 2020016400294044 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Fernandes Sylvester Bosco 2020016400450755 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Ganla Vaishnavi Vikas 2020016400293853 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Gollar Khushi Anand 2020016400368922 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Gulati Aryan Amit 2020016400368937 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Gupta Ankit Sanjay 2020016400294052 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Gupta Gautam Mukhlal 2020016400293942 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 ~Jussawalla Zeus Porus 2020016400368833 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)

I



2020-21 /Karekatte Juhi Sameer 2020016400294036 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Kavina Zoish Adil 2020016400410487 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Kewat Jyoti Chandrabhan 2020016400294013 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Khairajani Sumeet Prem 2020016400293806 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Khan Fazal Ali Faiz 2020016400410522 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Khani Sehj Inderpal Singh 2020016400294021 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Kudianiwalla Fardin Dinshaw 2020016400399955 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 More Atharv Sudhir 2020016400368887 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Nakka Nimesh Ganesh 2020016400450763 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Nazareth Daniel Joseph 2020016400293892 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Nimma Tian Shankar 2020016400368895 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Nirbhavane Kshitija Janardan 2020016400450805 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Niyazee Mohd Zaki Mohd Ashraf 2020016400293996 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Pai Aishwarya Jitendra 2020016400368872 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Pandya Twinkle Chirag 2020016400410537 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Pardiwalla Afreen Yazad 2020016400293814 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Pawar Swayam Prabhakar 2020016400293973 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Prabhu Tanmay Yaduraj 2020016400368825 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Rajika Ghosh 2020016400368914 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Ray Pankaj Mukesh 2020016400293787 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Reddy Samson Sanjay 2020016400368856 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Reporter Pearlyn Cyrus 2019016401598345 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Reshamwala Mohammed Zuber Ismail 2019016400781763 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Sayuj Suresh Babu 2020016400450786 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Shaikh Moin Mubin 2020016400293876 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Sharon Wilson Soares 2020016400293884 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Shetty Apeksha Arun 2020016400410495 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Shetty Jayant Ramprasad 2020016400450771 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Shetty Manoj Vishwanath 2020016400450794 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 ~Suffiyan Sahajad Siddique 2020016400754725 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Shirsat Onkar Atmaram 2020016400410464 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Suvarna Benoy Dhananjay 2020016400368906 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Thakur Keshav Kaliash 2020016400293772 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)



2020-21 /Tracy Twizel Fernandes 2020016400410472 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Utekar Shubham Suresh 2020016400293957 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Yadav Karan Kumar Paran 2020016400294005 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Yadav Nishant Deepak 2020016400497323 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Qureshi Abuzer Noor Mohd 2020016400450813 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Poojari Harsh Ganesh 2020016400639141 31.08.2020 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 / Abhang Vaishnavi Balu 2019016400209863 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Alwyn Joshua Cedric 2016016400671176 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Behzad Sachinwala 2019016400209565 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 / Braganza Natallia Angelica Finlay 2019016400209677 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Chavan Kumar Shankar 2019016400209581 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Chougule Ganesh Laxman 2019016400209631 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 / Coutinho Shania Schubert 2019016400209646 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 D Sa Ryan Elgrath Stanislaus 2019016400209894 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 / Damle Gauri Rajesh 2019016400209832 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 ~ Dmello Travis Tarang 2019016400209526 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Dsouza Duval Wilfred 2019016400209596 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 / Dsouza Placida Esther Simon 2019016400209886 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 / Fernandes Rebecca Joseph 2019016400209557 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Gomes Ruben Romuald 2019016400209824 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Gonsalves Vivian Terence 2019016400209816 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 ~ Gupta Gaurav Arun 2019016400209797 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 / Gupta Saakshi Sanjay 2019016400209453 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Jadyn Fernandes 2019016400209623 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Kamble Prem Sandesh 2019016400209801 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Kasmani Mohammed Salman Hasham 2019016400209685 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Khithani Sunny Pradeep 2019016400209774 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 / Kolambekar Harshada Satywan 2019016400209855 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 / Koli Mansi Vinayak 2019016400209936 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Maharana Umesh Prabhakar 2019016400209573 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Mediratta Tarun Samir 2019016400209615 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 ~ Mehta Jay Nikul 2019016400209871 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 / Mendes Sefraa Clarence 2019016400209743 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)

III



2020-21 / Menon Nisha Rajan 2019016400209782 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Nihalani Aman Raju 2019016400209476 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 / Padave Taaniya Avinash 2019016400209905 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Parmar Hardik Hiralal 2019016400209952 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 / Patel Lisa Iqbal 2019016400209967 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Pathare Tanish Vinayak 2019016400209766 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Pereira Simeon James Rudolph 2019016400209662 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 / Pramanik Sushmita Sentu 2019016400209735 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 / Raut Sudeshna Pradeep 2019016400209704 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Rodrigues Leon Agnel 2019016400209503 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 / Rodrigues Michelle Teclo 2019016400209654 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Sajjan Dharampal Yadav 2019016400209437 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Sarkari Kaizer Cyrus 2019016400209511 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /~ Setpal Trisha Lalit 2019016400209492 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 / Sharon Shaji 2019016400209461 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 / Shetty Sanjana Jagdish 2019016400209847 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Silvera Perry James 2019016400209944 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 / Siya Girish Dewasthaly 2019016400209445 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Varghese Noel George 2019016400209534 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Vhora Mehdiali Qumberali 2019016400209484 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Vichare Parth Balkrishana 2019016400209727 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Vishwakarma Ishwar Jagannath 2019016400209607 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 / Wadia Farzin Homiar 2019016400209542 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Yadav Ashok Kumar Suresh 2019016400209712 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Yadav Deepak Pramod 2019016400209921 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Jadav Vishal Ashok 2019016400209975 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Singh Rajroshan Dilip 2019016400209983 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Khandelwal Krish Ankit 2018016400987881 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 / Khatri Humaira Umar 2019016400212432 07.08.2020 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Afkham Taronish Ruzbeh 2018016400987602 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Albuquerque Shaun Thomas 2018016400987617 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Besania Ruzaan Mehernosh 2018016400987985 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Boghani Milonee Jigishkumar 2018016400987946 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)

V



2020-21 Coutinho Lysander Sydney 2018016400987907 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Dcosta Rhea Anne Teodosio 2018016400987873 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Dcunha Bence Milton 2018016400987745 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Deboo Ashtad Mehernosh 2018016400987722 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Dias Rebeca Peter 2018016400988002 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Doctor Jehan Khoorshed 2018016400987633 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Dsouza Darren Joaquim 2018016400987857 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Dsouza Rias Manuel 2018016400987803 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Ghadigaonkar Piyush Rohidas 2018016400987687 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Ghare Misbah Kifayat 2018016400987591 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Ghogari Joshua Paul 2018016400987521 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Gunjal Rutuja Devendra 2018016400987811 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Irani Jehan Darauush 2018016400987536 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Ishika Ashok Chanchlani 2018016402493744 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Karkera Rinav Mahendra 2018016400987761 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Khadye Atharva Sandeep 2018016400988017 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Khotu Raell Rafik Ahmed 2018016400987544 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Kudaskar Aman Subhash 2018016400988072 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Kunnil Munees Sahil Mujeeb 2018016400988030 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Lohia Jai Sanjay 2018016400987552 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Malaika Dsouza 2018016400988025 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Martins Dean Jospeh George 2018016400987826 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Mehta Rehan Daraius 2018016400987664 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Mishra Nilesh Pradeep 2018016400988064 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Mondal Gaurav Dilip 2018016400987962 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Murkute Gautami Harshad 2018016400987792 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Naik Harshal Dinesh 2018016400987706 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Navrange Shayan Mohammed Mubin 2018016400987923 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Pasala Shanuka Satish Kumar 2018016400987575 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Patel Sharmeen Hanif 2018016400988041 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Patil Rutvik Suhalal 2018016400987977 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Peters Rhea Lianne 2018016400987583 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Pinto Mylene Ashlyn 2018016400987695 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)



2020-21 Pinto Shannon Godfrey 2018016400987714 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Prabhudesai Sailee Vijay 2018016400987641 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Rodrigues Smith Vincent 2018016400987784 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Rozario Chris Noel 2018016400987656 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Sanas Siddhi Shivaji 2018016400987931 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Sawant Mayuri Ashok 2018016400987896 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Sayyed Qareena Husain 2018016400987753 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Serrao Sanhil Hilary 2018016400987834 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Shah Nikita Jayesh 2018016400987672 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Shenava Maniraj Nitin 2018016400987842 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Shreya Sorabh Poddar 2018016400987513 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Siddiqui Zaid Jamal 2018016400987567 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Sidhu Kamaljeet Singh Virendra Singh 2018016400987776 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Silva Gamage Mitchel Ian 2018016400987625 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Singh Kaushal Anirudh 2018016400987954 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Tenzin Woesser 2018016400987865 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 /Nupur Ajay Sharma 2018016400988087 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2020-21 Gurav Sumeet Sandeep 2017016400077040 07.08.2020 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)

2019-20 / Abhang Vaishnavi Balu 2019016400209863 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Alwyn Joshua Cedric 2016016400671176 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Behzad Sachinwala 2019016400209565 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 / Borthwick Britney Keith 2019016400209693 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 / Braganza Natallia Angelica Finlay 2019016400209677 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Chavan Kumar Shankar 2019016400209581 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Chougule Ganesh Laxman 2019016400209631 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 / Coutinho Shania Schubert 2019016400209646 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 D Sa Ryan Elgrath Stanislaus 2019016400209894 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 / Damle Gauri Rajesh 2019016400209832 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 ~ Dmello Travis Tarang 2019016400209526 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Dsouza Duval Wilfred 2019016400209596 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 / Dsouza Placida Esther Simon 2019016400209886 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 / Fernandes Rebecca Joseph 2019016400209557 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)

III



2019-20 Gomes Ruben Romuald 2019016400209824 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Gonsalves Vivian Terence 2019016400209816 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 ~ Gupta Gaurav Arun 2019016400209797 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 / Gupta Saakshi Sanjay 2019016400209453 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Jadyn Fernandes 2019016400209623 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Kamble Prem Sandesh 2019016400209801 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Kasmani Mohammed Salman Hasham 2019016400209685 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Khithani Sunny Pradeep 2019016400209774 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 / Kolambekar Harshada Satywan 2019016400209855 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 / Koli Mansi Vinayak 2019016400209936 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Maharana Umesh Prabhakar 2019016400209573 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 / Malshe Hemangi Anand 2019016400209751 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Mediratta Tarun Samir 2019016400209615 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 ~ Mehta Jay Nikul 2019016400209871 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 / Mendes Sefraa Clarence 2019016400209743 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 / Menon Nisha Rajan 2019016400209782 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Nihalani Aman Raju 2019016400209476 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 / Padave Taaniya Avinash 2019016400209905 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Parmar Hardik Hiralal 2019016400209952 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 / Patel Lisa Iqbal 2019016400209967 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Pathare Tanish Vinayak 2019016400209766 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Pereira Simeon James Rudolph 2019016400209662 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 / Pramanik Sushmita Sentu 2019016400209735 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 / Raut Sudeshna Pradeep 2019016400209704 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Rodrigues Leon Agnel 2019016400209503 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 / Rodrigues Michelle Teclo 2019016400209654 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Sajjan Dharampal Yadav 2019016400209437 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 / Sanhamesha M Bareh 2019016400209913 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Sarkari Kaizer Cyrus 2019016400209511 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /~ Setpal Trisha Lalit 2019016400209492 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 / Sharon Shaji 2019016400209461 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 / Shetty Sanjana Jagdish 2019016400209847 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Silvera Perry James 2019016400209944 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)



2019-20 / Siya Girish Dewasthaly 2019016400209445 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Varghese Noel George 2019016400209534 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Vhora Mehdiali Qumberali 2019016400209484 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Vichare Parth Balkrishana 2019016400209727 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Vishwakarma Ishwar Jagannath 2019016400209607 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 / Wadia Farzin Homiar 2019016400209542 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Yadav Ashok Kumar Suresh 2019016400209712 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Yadav Deepak Pramod 2019016400209921 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Jadav Vishal Ashok 2019016400209975 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Singh Rajroshan Dilip 2019016400209983 24.06.2019 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Afkham Taronish Ruzbeh 2018016400987602 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Albuquerque Shaun Thomas 2018016400987617 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Besania Ruzaan Mehernosh 2018016400987985 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Boghani Milonee Jigishkumar 2018016400987946 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Coutinho Lysander Sydney 2018016400987907 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Dcosta Rhea Anne Teodosio 2018016400987873 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Dcunha Bence Milton 2018016400987745 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Deboo Ashtad Mehernosh 2018016400987722 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Dias Rebeca Peter 2018016400988002 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Doctor Jehan Khoorshed 2018016400987633 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Dsouza Darren Joaquim 2018016400987857 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Dsouza Rias Manuel 2018016400987803 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Ghadigaonkar Piyush Rohidas 2018016400987687 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Ghare Misbah Kifayat 2018016400987591 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Ghogari Joshua Paul 2018016400987521 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Gunjal Rutuja Devendra 2018016400987811 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Irani Jehan Darauush 2018016400987536 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Ishika Ashok Chanchlani 2018016402493744 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Javadia Keval Arvind 2018016400987915 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Karkera Rinav Mahendra 2018016400987761 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Khadye Atharva Sandeep 2018016400988017 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Khandelwal Krish Ankit 2018016400987881 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Khotu Raell Rafik Ahmed 2018016400987544 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)

III



2019-20 Kudaskar Aman Subhash 2018016400988072 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Landage Ujawala Sudhir 2018016400987993 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Lohia Jai Sanjay 2018016400987552 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 / Malaika Dsouza 2018016400988025 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Martins Dean Jospeh George 2018016400987826 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Mehta Rehan Daraius 2018016400987664 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Mishra Nilesh Pradeep 2018016400988064 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Mondal Gaurav Dilip 2018016400987962 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Murkute Gautami Harshad 2018016400987792 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Naik Harshal Dinesh 2018016400987706 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Navrange Shayan Mohammed Mubin 2018016400987923 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Pasala Shanuka Satish Kumar 2018016400987575 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Patel Sharmeen Hanif 2018016400988041 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Patil Rutvik Suhalal 2018016400987977 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Peters Rhea Lianne 2018016400987583 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Pinto Mylene Ashlyn 2018016400987695 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Pinto Shannon Godfrey 2018016400987714 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Prabhudesai Sailee Vijay 2018016400987641 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Rodrigues Smith Vincent 2018016400987784 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Rozario Chris Noel 2018016400987656 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Sanas Siddhi Shivaji 2018016400987931 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Sawant Mayuri Ashok 2018016400987896 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Sayyed Qareena Husain 2018016400987753 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Serrao Sanhil Hilary 2018016400987834 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Shah Nikita Jayesh 2018016400987672 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Shenava Maniraj Nitin 2018016400987842 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Shreya Sorabh Poddar 2018016400987513 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Siddiqui Zaid Jamal 2018016400987567 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Sidhu Kamaljeet Singh Virendra Singh 2018016400987776 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Silva Gamage Mitchel Ian 2018016400987625 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Singh Kaushal Anirudh 2018016400987954 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Tenzin Woesser 2018016400987865 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Nupur Ajay Sharma 2018016400988087 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)



2019-20 Kunnil Munees Sahil Mujeeb 2018016400988030 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Gurav Sumeet Sandeep 2017016400077040 06.06.2019 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Amonkar Gandhali Ramkrishna 2017016400077403 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Amrelia Hebah Salahuddin 2017016400077627 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Andrades Rayhan 2017016400077523 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Anklesaria Bhagyashree Adil 2017016400077183 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Aranha Sweezel Anthony 2017016400077113 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Bhusari Nikhil Ashok 2017016400077585 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 ~ Chinoy Darius Neville 2017016400077306 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Coelho Jules Joseph 2017016400077152 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Coelho Michael Edmund Elias 2017016400077515 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Daruwala Kashmeera Minoo 2017016400077392 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Dcunha Jonathan Ivan 2017016400077465 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Dias Andrea Peter 2017016400077481 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Dias Anoushka Noel 2017016400077295 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 ~ Dias Keegan Cajetan 2017016400077241 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Divecha Chinmay Manish 2017016400077202 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Dsouza Arnold Philip Alwyn 2017016400077191 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Dsouza Austin Ignatius 2017016400077442 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Dsouza Simone Maxie 2017016400077604 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /D Souza Vanessa Donald 2017016400077411 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Elavia Neville Dara 2017016400077384 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Fernandes Corrina Michael 2017016400077071 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Fernandes Donna Gloria 2017016400077136 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Fernandes Elden Reginald 2017016400077055 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Ghadge Rohan Chandrakant 2017016400077507 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Gonsalves Orlinda Godfrey 2017016400077264 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Hall Joshua Edwin 2017016400077322 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Jadawala Riya Yogesh 2017016400077086 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Jana Sujoy Ajay 2017016400077233 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Javale Sahil Pramod 2017016400077314 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Kallookkaran Jeas Paul 2017016400077225 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Kandhari Vidhi Shailesh 2017016400077376 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)

V



2019-20 Laalwani Tanishk Vijay 2017016400077496 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Lala Rheana Noshir 2017016400077345 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Lewis Jessica Joseph 2017016400077473 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Mahima Tulsian 2017016400077546 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Mejari Shreya Eknath 2017016400077217 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Menakath Pritesh Pushparajan 2017016400077635 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Mishra Pritesh Vinod 2017016400077562 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Namdarian Afreen Hemavand 2017016400077353 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Noronha Carol Benjamin 2017016400077256 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Pereira Paigebelle Patrick 2017016400077121 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Pinto Racheal Norbert 2017016400077287 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Sandage Meenal Rajesh 2017016400077175 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Sethna Coomi Jamshed 2017016400077167 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Sharma Shikha Sandeep 2017016400077337 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 ~ Sheth Dhawal Dhiren 2017016400077612 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Shetye Shreya Vinod 2017016400077457 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Shirname Sherryann Suhas 2017016400077272 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 ~ Shroff Pashang Zubin 2017016400077593 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Siddique Ayaz Ajaz 2017016400077577 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Upadhyay Aniket Shrikrishna 2017016400077554 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Vasani Khushboo Nilesh 2017016400077531 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Zend Zyraa Zyros 2017016400077144 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Barretto Denver Kevin Vernon 2016016402369971 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 Dubash Pervez Dhunji 2017016400365927 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2019-20 /Divecha Amanda Alliyson Leon 2017016400024645 06.06.2019 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)

2018-19 /Afkham Taronish Ruzben 2018016400987602 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Albuquerque Shaun Thomas 2018016400987617 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Besania Ruzaan Mehernosh 2018016400987985 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Boghani Milonee Jigishkumar 2018016400987946 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Coutinho Lysander Sydney 2018016400987907 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Dcosta Rhea Anne Teodosio 2018016400987873 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Dcunha Bence Milton 2018016400987745 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)

I



2018-19 Deboo Ashtad Mehernosh 2018016400987722 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Dias Rebeca Peter 2018016400988002 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Doctor Jehan Khoorshed 2018016400987633 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Dsouza Darren Joaquim 2018016400987857 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Dsouza Rias Manuel 2018016400987803 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Fernandes Mikhail Mario 2018016400987737 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Ghadigaonkar Piyush Rohidas 2018016400987687 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Ghare Misbah Kifayat 2018016400987591 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Ghogari Joshua Paul 2018016400987521 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Gholap Niyati Sunil 2018016400988056 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Gunjal Rutuja Devendra 2018016400987811 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Irani Jehan Darauush 2018016400987536 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Ishika Ashok Chanchlani 2018016402493744 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Javadia Keval Arvind 2018016400987915 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Karkera Rinav Mahendra 2018016400987761 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Khadye Atharva Sandeep 2018016400988017 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Khandelwal Krish Ankit 2018016400987881 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Khotu Raell Rafik Ahmed 2018016400987544 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Kudaskar Aman Subhash 2018016400988072 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Kunnil Munees Sahil Mujeeb 2018016400988033 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Landage Ujawala Sudhir 2018016400987993 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Lohia Jai Sanjay 2018016400987552 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Malaika Dsouza 2018016400988025 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Martins Dean Jospeh George 2018016400987826 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Mehta Rehan Daraius 2018016400987664 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Mishra Nilesh Pradeep 2018016400988064 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Mondal Gaurav Dilip 2018016400987962 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Murkute Gautami Harshad 2018016400987792 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Naik Harshal Dinesh 2018016400987706 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Navrange Shayan Mohammed Mubin 2018016400987923 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Pasala Shanuka Satish Kumar 2018016400987575 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Patel Sharmeen Hanif 2018016400988041 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Patil Rutvik Suhalal 2018016400987977 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)



2018-19 /Peters Rhea Lianne 2018016400987583 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Pinto Mylene Ashlyn 2018016400987695 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Pinto Shannon Godfrey 2018016400987714 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Prabhudesai Sailee Vijay 2018016400987641 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Rodrigues Smith Vincent 2018016400987784 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Rozario Chris Noel 2018016400987656 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Sanas Siddhi Shivaji 2018016400987931 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Sawant Mayuri Ashok 2018016400987896 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Sayyed Qareena Husain 2018016400987753 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Serrao Sanhil Hilary 2018016400987834 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Shah Nikita Jayesh 2018016400987672 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Shenava Maniraj Nitin 2018016400987842 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Shreya Sorabh Poddar 2018016400987513 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Siddiqui Zaid Jamal 2018016400987567 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Sidhu Kamaljeet Singh Virendra Singh 2018016400987776 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Silva Gamage Mitchel Ian 2018016400987625 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Singh Kaushal Anirudh 2018016400987954 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Tenzin Woesser 2018016400987865 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Nupur Ajay Sharma 2018016400988087 29.06.2018 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Amonkar Gandhali Ramkrishna 2017016400077403 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Amrelia Hebah Salahuddin 2017016400077627 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Andrades Rayhan 2017016400077523 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Anklesaria Bhagyashree Adil 2017016400077183 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Aranha Sweezel Anthony 2017016400077113 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Bhusari Nikhil Ashok 2017016400077585 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 ~ Chinoy Darius Neville 2017016400077306 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Coelho Jules Joseph 2017016400077152 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Coelho Michael Edmund Elias 2017016400077515 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Daruwala Kashmeera Minoo 2017016400077392 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Dcunha Jonathan Ivan 2017016400077465 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Dias Andrea Peter 2017016400077481 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Dias Anoushka Noel 2017016400077295 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 ~ Dias Keegan Cajetan 2017016400077241 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)

III



2018-19 Divecha Chinmay Manish 2017016400077202 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Dsouza Arnold Philip Alwyn 2017016400077191 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Dsouza Austin Ignatius 2017016400077442 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Dsouza Simone Maxie 2017016400077604 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /D Souza Vanessa Donald 2017016400077411 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Elavia Neville Dara 2017016400077384 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Fernandes Corrina Michael 2017016400077071 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Fernandes Donna Gloria 2017016400077136 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Fernandes Elden Reginald 2017016400077055 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Ghadge Rohan Chandrakant 2017016400077507 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Gonsalves Orlinda Godfrey 2017016400077264 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Hall Joshua Edwin 2017016400077322 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Jadawala Riya Yogesh 2017016400077086 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Jana Sujoy Ajay 2017016400077233 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Javale Sahil Pramod 2017016400077314 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Kallookkaran Jeas Paul 2017016400077225 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Kandhari Vidhi Shailesh 2017016400077376 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Laalwani Tanishk Vijay 2017016400077496 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Lala Rheana Noshir 2017016400077345 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Lewis Jessica Joseph 2017016400077473 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Mahima Tulsian 2017016400077546 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Mejari Shreya Eknath 2017016400077217 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Menakath Pritesh Pushparajan 2017016400077635 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Mishra Pritesh Vinod 2017016400077562 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Namdarian Afreen Hemavand 2017016400077353 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Noronha Carol Benjamin 2017016400077256 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Pereira Paigebelle Patrick 2017016400077121 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Pinto Racheal Norbert 2017016400077287 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Rahimpur Maysam Mohammed Kazim 2017016400077426 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Sandage Meenal Rajesh 2017016400077175 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Savio Sippy Paul 2017016400077361 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Sethna Coomi Jamshed 2017016400077167 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Sharma Shikha Sandeep 2017016400077337 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)



2018-19 ~ Sheth Dhawal Dhiren 2017016400077612 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Shetye Shreya Vinod 2017016400077457 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Shirname Sherryann Suhas 2017016400077272 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 ~ Shroff Pashang Zubin 2017016400077593 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Siddique Ayaz Ajaz 2017016400077577 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Upadhyay Aniket Shrikrishna 2017016400077554 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Vasani Khushboo Nilesh 2017016400077531 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Zend Zyraa Zyros 2017016400077144 18.06.2018 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 / Aastha Arora 2016016402369603 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Abish Printer 2016016402369576 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Aranjo Caesar Ryan Richmond 2016016402369924 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Bhosle Saurabh Kiran 2016016402369723 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 / Birwadkar Shraddha Anil 2016016402369762 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Chhabra Saksham Sunil 2016016402369657 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Christopher Yi 2016016402369866 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 / Cooper Sanaya Farokh 2016016402369537 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 / Daniel Simran Paul 2016016402369561 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Daruwalla Jodey Ratan 2016016402369955 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 / Devani Isha Nilesh 2016016402369916 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Dsouza Aaron Felix 2016016402369901 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Dsouza Ashely Joesph 2016016402369746 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Dsouza Joswin James Vincent 2016016402369707 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Dsouza Joyson Dominic 2016016402369592 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Dsouza Melcom Victor 2016016402371706 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Dsouza Nixon Mathew 2016016402369793 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Dsouza Sherwyn Michael 2016016402369897 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Fernandes Joyston George 2016016402369611 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 / Fernandes Presila Mario 2016016402369642 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Huzaifa Ragib 2016016402369522 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Jathar Vedant Santosh 2016016402371695 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Kanojiya Nitesh Madwari 2016016402369634 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Kore Aniket Anil 2016016402369584 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Lobo Derek Cajetan 2016016402369754 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)

V



2018-19 Lokhandwalla Azar Mustafa 2016016402369626 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 ~/ Manchanda Marushka May 2016016402369882 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 / Manjrekar Ayushi Rajendra 2016016402369835 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Marshall Timothy Ted Terence 2016016402369553 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Menezes Elvis Edward 2016016402369812 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Moraes Myron Romeo 2016016402369804 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Painuly Arvind Madhav Prasad 2016016402369715 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 / Parikh Dhruvi Tushar 2016016402369514 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Parmar Jay Baldev 2016016402369681 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 ~/ Patel Diana Dinyar 2016016402378374 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Pereira Jonty Philip 2016016402369731 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 / Rashika Agarwal 2016016402371672 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Sadyant Srivastava 2016016402369947 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Sakpal Saurabh Laxman 2016016402369851 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Saxena Nitin Dinesh 2016016402369932 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Sharma Kapil Prashant 2016016402369545 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 / Soans Blossom Godwin 2016016402369986 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Surve Shivam Ratnadeep 2016016402369874 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 / Talati Jesica Rustom 2016016402371664 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Thachil Anshul Francis 2016016402369696 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 / Tristram Tanisha Rose 2016016402369665 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Varankar Prashant Ravi 2016016402369843 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 / Vaz Susan Sean 2016016402369673 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 / Waghela Sejal Savji 2016016402370026 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 /Barora Ruchita Ajit 2015016400168295 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Das Palash Babloo 2015016400168167 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2018-19 Dcosta Stefano Alex 2015016400291024 18.06.2018 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)

2017-18 /Amonkar Gandhali Ramkrishna 2017016400077403 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Amrelia Hebah Salahuddin 2017016400077627 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Andrades Rayhan 2017016400077523 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Anklesaria Bhagyashree Adil 2017016400077183 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Aranha Sweezel Anthony 2017016400077113 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)

I



2017-18 Bhusari Nikhil Ashok 2017016400077585 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Chinoy Darius Neville 2017016400077306 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Coelho Jules Joseph 2017016400077152 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Coelho Michael Edmund Elias 2017016400077515 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Daruwala Kashmeera Minoo 2017016400077392 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Dcunha Jonathan Ivan 2017016400077465 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Dias Andrea Peter 2017016400077481 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Dias Anoushka Noel 2017016400077295 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Dias Keegan Cajetan 2017016400077241 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Divecha Chinmay Manish 2017016400077202 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Dsouza Arnold Philip Alwyn 2017016400077191 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Dsouza Austin Ignatius 2017016400077442 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Dsouza Simone Maxie 2017016400077604 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /D Souza Vanessa Donald 2017016400077411 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Elavia Neville Dara 2017016400077384 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Fernandes Corrina Michael 2017016400077071 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Fernandes Donna Gloria 2017016400077136 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Fernandes Elden Reginald 2017016400077055 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Ghadge Rohan Chandrakant 2017016400077507 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Gonsalves Orlinda Godfrey 2017016400077264 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Gurav Sumeet Sandeep 2017016400077047 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Hall Joshua Edwin 2017016400077322 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Jadawala Riya Yogesh 2017016400077086 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Jana Sujoy Ajay 2017016400077233 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Javale Sahil Pramod 2017016400077314 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Kallookkaran Jeas Paul 2017016400077225 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Kandhari Vidhi Shailesh 2017016400077376 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Laalwani Tanishk Vijay 2017016400077496 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Lala Rheana Noshir 2017016400077345 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Lewis Jessica Joseph 2017016400077473 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Mahadik Gauresh Sushil 2017016400077063 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Mahima Tulsian 2017016400077546 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Mejari Shreya Eknath 2017016400077217 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)



2017-18 Menakath Pritesh Pushparajan 2017016400077635 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Mishra Pritesh Vinod 2017016400077562 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Mittal Devanshi Rasik 2017016400077105 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Namdarian Afreen Hemavand 2017016400077353 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Noronha Carol Benjamin 2017016400077256 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Pereira Paigebelle Patrick 2017016400077121 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Pinto Racheal Norbert 2017016400077287 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Rahimpur Maysam Mohammed Kazim 2017016400077426 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Sandage Meenal Rajesh 2017016400077175 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Savio Sippy Paul 2017016400077361 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Sethna Coomi Jamshed 2017016400077167 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Sharma Shikha Sandeep 2017016400077337 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Sheth Dhawal Dhiren 2017016400077612 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Shetye Shreya Vinod 2017016400077457 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Shirname Sherryann Suhas 2017016400077272 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Shroff Pashang Zubin 2017016400077593 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Siddique Ayaz Ajaz 2017016400077577 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Upadhyay Aniket Shrikrishna 2017016400077554 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Vasani Khushboo Nilesh 2017016400077531 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Williams Kevin Errick 2017016400077094 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Zend Zyraa Zyros 2017016400077144 03.07.2017 FYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Aastha Arora 2016016402369603 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Abish Printer 2016016402369576 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Aranjo Caesar Ryan Richmond 2016016402369924 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Bhosle Saurabh Kiran 2016016402369723 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Christopher Yi 2016016402369866 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Cooper Sanaya Farokh 2016016402369537 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Daruwalla Jodey Ratan 2016016402369955 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Devani Isha Nilesh 2016016402369916 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Dsouza Ashely Joesph 2016016402369746 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Dsouza Joswin James Vincent 2016016402369707 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Dsouza Joyson Dominic 2016016402369592 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Dsouza Melcom Victor 2016016402371706 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)

III



2017-18 Dsouza Nixon Mathew 2016016402369793 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Dsouza Sherwyn Michael 2016016402369897 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Fernandes Joyston George 2016016402369611 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Fernandes Presila Mario 2016016402369642 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Huzaifa Ragib 2016016402369522 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Jasavala Tushad Cyrus 2016016402371687 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Jathar Vedant Santosh 2016016402371695 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Kanojiya Nitesh Madwari 2016016402369634 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Kore Aniket Anil 2016016402369584 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Lokhandwalla Azhar Mustafa 2016016402369626 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 ~/ Manchanda Marushka May 2016016402369882 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Manjrekar Ayushi Rajendra 2016016402369835 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Marshall Timothy Ted Terence 2016016402369553 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Menezes Elvis Edward 2016016402369812 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Barretto Denver Kevin Vernon 2016016402369971 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Birwadkar Shraddha Anil 2016016402369762 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Chhabra Saksham Sunil 2016016402369657 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Daniel Simran Paul 2016016402369561 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Dsouza Aaron Felix 2016016402369901 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Lobo Derek Cajetan 2016016402369754 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Moraes Myron Romeo 2016016402369804 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Painuly Arvind Madhav Prasad 2016016402369715 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Parikh Dhruvi Tushar 2016016402369514 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Parmar Jay Baldev 2016016402369681 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 ~/ Patel Diana Dinyar 2016016402378374 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Paul Veronica Baptist 2016016402369731 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Pereira Jonty Philip 2016016402369731 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Rashika Agarwal 2016016402371672 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Sadyant Srivastava 2016016402369947 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Sakpal Saurabh Laxman 2016016402369851 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Saxena Nitin Dinesh 2016016402369932 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Sharma Kapil Prashant 2016016402369545 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Soans Blossom Godwin 2016016402369986 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)



2017-18 Surve Shivam Ratnadeep 2016016402369874 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Talati Jesica Rustom 2016016402371664 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Thachil Anshul Francis 2016016402369696 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Tristram Tanisha Rose 2016016402369665 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Varankar Prashant Ravi 2016016402369843 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Vaz Susan Sean 2016016402369673 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Waghela Sejal Savji 2016016402370026 05.06.2017 SYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Aga Roshni Dinyar 2015016400167945 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 ~/ Aurangabadwala Arwa Shabbir 2015016400168183 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Badri Munira Shabbir 2015016400163271 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 /Bhone Anuja Ajit 2015016400161643 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Boghani Monil Jigish Kumar 2015016400168105 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Coutinho Eric Peter 2015016400168024 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Debara Symroz Bommy 2015016400167992 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 ~/ Disawalla Farha Porus 2015016400168113 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Dsouza Andrew John 2015016400168094 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Dsouza Chris Brian 2015016400168241 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Dsouza Floyd Felix 2015016400168032 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Dsouza Manuel Melroy Thomas 2015016400167984 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 ~ Fernandes Bruce Elton 2015016400168264 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Fernandes Elris Ellsworth 2015016400168287 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Fernandes Farren Fabian 2015016400168121 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Fernandes Floyed Eldred 2015016400168233 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Fernandes Veronica Ronald 2015016400161635 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Fernandes Wenona Michael 2015016400167976 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Gaikwad James Pramod 2015016400168016 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / John Carel Joe 2015016400168256 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Joshi Sidhima Ketan 2015016400168322 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Khatanhar Dimple Prem 2015016400168217 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Kodikal Gaurita Gnyanesh 2015016400168152 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Memon Aihsaan Irfan 2015016400168361 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Menon Anish Suresh 2015016400168345 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 ~ Modi Kerfegar Darayas 2015016400163294 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)

V



2017-18 / More Mrunali Sushil 2015016400168144 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Nunes Darrell Napoleon 2015016400161604 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Patel Karishma Neville 2015016400168136 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Patel Rhea Amit 2015016400168047 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Patel Tushad Cyrus 2015016400168001 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Patil Rahul Devendra 2015016400168055 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Pereira Danielle Trevor 2015016400163286 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Pereira Keith Nascimento 2015016400168063 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Pinto Kloyston Lyndon 2015016400161612 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Rodrigues Daniel Victor Mousinho 2015016400168306 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Rodrigues Rex Romaldo 2015016400163263 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Ruparelia Madhav Tushar 2015016400167961 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Sali Aditi Prashant 2015016400168086 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Samuel Jason James 2015016400168175 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Sankhe Shubham Arun 2015016400168225 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Sehgal Chehal Prem 2015016400168202 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Shaikh Afshaanbanu Zahid Hamid 2015016400161666 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Shetty Sashvath Vishwanath 2015016400163305 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Simoes Veranus Denis 2015016400168314 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Tamang Mansi Sukhbahadur 2015016400168272 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Thakkar Divyesh Bharatkumar 2015016400161674 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Vinerkar Sayali Dinesh 2015016400168337 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Yang Adeline Koshin 2015016400168384 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Yesiah Varun Lourdes Ravi 2015016400167953 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Pahuja Freya Sunil 2015016400168376 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Bhagat Omkar Nilkanth 2015016401396227 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 / Dsouza Leisl Gilbert 2014016400070044 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Walmiki Naina Rajkapoor 2015016400220091 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)
2017-18 Gonsalves Peter Jerome 2014016400054424 05.06.2017 TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)

2017-18
Wroughton Keenan Glen Anthony Bosco

2014016400116744
05.06.2017

TYBSc (Hospitality Studies)


